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	Training AUC
	Testing AUC
	Omission
	Commission

	Pogona barbata
	0.774
	0.773
	1.3%
	40.2%

	Pogona henrylawsoni
	0.975
	0.984
	8.3%
	8.2%

	Pogona microlepidota
	0.986
	0.962
	6.2%
	6.1%

	Pogona minor
	0.773
	0.765
	10%
	57.3%

	Pogona nullarbor
	0.989
	0.984
	10%
	2.5%

	Pogona vitticeps
	0.739
	0.717
	10%
	50.7%



